
YB0362
2-Globe Light Fixture

Stock Number:  _________________________

Light Fixture By Moen Incorporated

Product Information:
Stock Numbers: YB0362CH –  CHROME  

YB0362BN –  BRUSHED N ICKEL 
YB0362NL –  NICKEL

Globe Service Kit:  YB0369

Materials: Zinc, glass

Voltage: 120v

Bulb: 100w max (not included); medium base

Listed:  ETL Listed for damp location

Important Notes: Turn off power during installation. Do not connect or disconnect under load.

Cleaning Notes: Clean only with a soft damp cloth. Do not use commercial or abrasive cleaners.

Dimensions:

13-9/16"
(345 mm)

8-5/16"
(211 mm)

5-5/16"
(135 mm)

15"
(381 mm)

10-3/16"
(258 mm)

5-3/8"
(137 mm)
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